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Section A-A

No.4t 4%/ Brown
No.3: &/ Green
No.2: #/ Orange
No.1: ¥/ Blue

©:60° Ref

3 1/Tablel.

F5/PN | 4 818 FA 4HR#85/4 CH FA Parts
1 T £F/Ribbon

2 2 5 UV f7K/Adhesive UV-02

3 V EUf#/V-Groove

4 15 UV f&7K/Adhesive UV-01

5

2= #r/Cover Lid

#7¥/Note

1V fEAERM B A &3 = iR

The Material Of V-grovve And Lid is Quartz Or High Borosilicate

2K h GO5TAL E IR E

The Type Of Fiber is G.657A1 Or Customized

LK 1000450, SHIEEKE

The Length Of Fiber is 1000+50, Or Customized

4 RERO] INETER . AR RS (Fiber Pigtail Connector Type)
FC/APC. FC/UPC. SC/UPC. SC/APC

\ B4/Dwg Name | F A4-20084%/4 CH FA DWG
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